
State Primary Recruiter Email City Phone
ALABAMA MSgt Gavin C. Blakeley gavin.blakeley@us.af.mil Birmingham 205-714-2395
ALABAMA MSgt Michael J. Marimberga michael.marimberga@us.af.mil Birmingham 205-714-2385
ALABAMA MSgt Vannisha L. Howard vannisha.howard.1@us.af.mil Montgomery 334-394-7189
ALABAMA MSgt David P. Caton david.caton.1@us.af.mil Montgomery 334-394-7480
ALASKA MSgt Carlos A. Rosario Castro carlos.rosario_castro@us.af.mil Eielson AFB 907-456-8301
ALASKA MSgt Christopher L. Kobernuss christopher.kobernuss.1@us.af.mil Eielson AFB 907-377-8736
ALASKA MSgt James R. White James.white.133@us.af.mil Elmendorf AFB 907-551-0238
ARIZONA MSgt Alan S. Palma alan.palma@us.af.mil Phoenix 602-302-9326
ARIZONA TSgt Anna V. Solis anna.solis@us.af.mil Phoenix (602) 312-2439
ARIZONA MSgt Matthew B. Garcia matthew.garcia.12@us.af.mil Tucson 520-295-7070
ARIZONA MSgt Valerie T. Fortin valerie.fortin.1@us.af.mil Tucson 520-295-6191
ARKANSAS MSgt Chad D. Stenger chad.stenger@us.af.mil Fort Smith 479-573-5360
ARKANSAS MSgt Caressa S. Corbit caressa.corbit@us.af.mil Fort Smith 778-5138
ARKANSAS MSgt Kathryn R. Higginbotham kathryn.higginbotham@us.af.mil Jacksonville 501-987-7635
ARKANSAS MSgt Gregory L. Burks gregory.burks@us.af.mil Jacksonville 5019834691
CALIFORNIA MSgt Christopher F. Short Christopher.short.12@us.af.mil Mountain View 650-603-6825
CALIFORNIA TSgt Fernando Borrego fernando.borrego@us.af.mil Mountain View 650-279-3930
CALIFORNIA MSgt Moneshia M. Washington MONESHIA.WASHINGTON@US.AF.MIL Fresno 559-451-1148
CALIFORNIA MSgt Gerald J. Woodard gerald.woodard.1@us.af.mil Fresno 559-286-9527
CALIFORNIA MSgt Nazareth Quiroz nazareth.quiroz@us.af.mil Port Hueneme 805-986-7771
CALIFORNIA MSgt Stephanie M. Sinclair stephanie.sinclair.1@us.af.mil March ARB 951-655-4793
CALIFORNIA MSgt Jordan J. Madrid jordan.madrid@us.af.mil March ARB 951-655-3078
CALIFORNIA MSgt Dustin E. Parsons Dustin.Parsons.3@us.af.mil Beale AFB 858-276-9351
CALIFORNIA MSgt Dustin E. Parsons Dustin.Parsons.3@us.af.mil Beale AFB 858-276-9351
CALIFORNIA MSgt Dustin E. Parsons Dustin.Parsons.3@us.af.mil Beale AFB 858-276-9351
CALIFORNIA MSgt Lowie T. Camat Lowie.camat.1@us.af.mil Beale AFB 858-699-2292
CALIFORNIA MSgt Jessica A. Prigmore JESSICA.PRIGMORE@US.AF.MIL Beale AFB 916-882-0645
COLORADO MSgt Edward B. Rohde edward.rohde.1@us.af.mil Aurora 847-9606
COLORADO TSgt Rebecca J. Absher rebecca.absher.1@us.af.mil Aurora 970-378-5010
COLORADO MSgt Alexandria C. Trempe alexandria.trempe.1@us.af.mil Aurora 720-505-0276
CONNECTICUT MSgt Todd A. Wilkinson todd.wilkinson.2@us.af.mil East Granby 860-292-2331
CONNECTICUT MSgt Elizabeth J. Toth elizabeth.toth@us.af.mil East Granby 2037952905
CONNECTICUT MSgt Maria T. Ayala maria.ayala@us.af.mil East Granby 860-292-2574
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DELAWARE MSgt Desmond L. Overton desmond.overton@us.af.mil New Castle 302-530-5640
DELAWARE MSgt Karina M. Jacobsmeyer karina.jacobsmeyer.2@us.af.mil New Castle 302-323-3477
DISTRICT OF COLUMSgt Hatice U. Biddle hatice.biddle.2@us.af.mil Andrews AFB 240-484-4047
DISTRICT OF COLUMSgt Marissa N. Graham marissa.graham.2@us.af.mil Andrews AFB 240-583-9999
FLORIDA MSgt Heather N. Wilde heather.wilde.1@us.af.mil Jacksonville 904-955-5414
FLORIDA MSgt Bryan A. Fletcher bryan.fletcher@us.af.mil Jacksonville 904-741-7756
FLORIDA TSgt Preston D. Powell preston.powell@us.af.mil Jacksonville 904-955-4068
FLORIDA MSgt Milton J. Rogers milton.rogers@us.af.mil Jacksonville 813-817-6866
FLORIDA MSgt Michael J. Graham michael.graham.21@us.af.mil Jacksonville 850-376-9440
FLORIDA MSgt TARA L. ALINA tara.alina@us.af.mil Jacksonville 321-544-1901
GEORGIA MSgt Jonathan L. Costa JONATHAN.COSTA.2@US.AF.MIL Warner Robins 404-960-0064
GEORGIA TSgt Jasmine M. Ross jasmine.ross.1@US.AF.MIL Warner Robins 9126319650
GEORGIA MSgt Kathy L. McLees Kathy.L.McLees.mil@mail.mil Warner Robins 478-201-1258
GEORGIA MSgt Lauren M. Trail lauren.trail@us.af.mil Warner Robins 478-951-3921
GEORGIA TSgt Marcus W. Miller marcus.miller.10@us.af.mil Warner Robins 478-538-2467
GEORGIA TSgt Blake R. Wrather BLAKE.WRATHER.1@US.AF.MIL Warner Robins 478-397-6115
GEORGIA MSgt Thomas M. Hoover thomas.hoover.5@us.af.mil Garden City 912-966-8215
GEORGIA MSgt Ivan J. Rivera ivan.rivera.5@us.af.mil Garden City 912-261-5604
GEORGIA MSgt Reza P. Whitehead Reza.Whitehead@us.af.mil Garden City 9123086426
GUAM TSgt Sheila A. Crisostomo sheila_ann.crisostomo@us.af.mil Yigo 671-366-7791
HAWAII TSgt Kodie N. Nakamoto kodie.nakamoto@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-343-9773
HAWAII TSgt Nolan A. Kaahanui nolan.kaahanui@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-789-0329
HAWAII MSgt Marigold C. Manalo marigold.manalo@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-387-7185
HAWAII TSgt Louisa H. Waikiki louisa.waikiki.2@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-789-0638
HAWAII MSgt Leslee Anne R. Siongco leslee.siongco.1@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-234-4547
HAWAII MSgt Sharon M. Pasion sharon.pasion@us.af.mil Honolulu 808-216-3322
IDAHO MSgt Daniel C. Rowe daniel.rowe.2@us.af.mil Boise 208-484-8707
IDAHO MSgt Edwin L. Fisher edwin.fisher.1@us.af.mil Boise 208-422-5383
ILLINOIS MSgt Richard B. Olsen richard.olsen.6@us.af.mil Scott AFB 618-222-5703
ILLINOIS MSgt Jason M. Esker jason.esker@us.af.mil Scott AFB 618-222-5705
ILLINOIS MSgt Darrin C. Kesler darrin.kesler@us.af.mil Peoria 309-633-5576
ILLINOIS MSgt Chad N. Jackson chad.jackson@us.af.mil Peoria 309-633-5127
ILLINOIS MSgt Hailey B. McFall hailey.mcfall@us.af.mil Springfield 217-757-1292
ILLINOIS MSgt Travis J. Littig travis.littig@us.af.mil Springfield 217-757-1185
INDIANA TSgt James H. Blake JAMES.BLAKE.5@US.AF.MIL Fort Wayne 260-478-3221



INDIANA MSgt Caitlan N. Sever caitlan.sever@us.af.mil Fort Wayne 260-402-4512
INDIANA MSgt Curtis E. Walker curtis.walker.5@us.af.mil Terre Haute 812-877-5200
INDIANA MSgt Robert J. Webb robert.webb.7@us.af.mil Terre Haute 812-877-5221
IOWA MSgt Brandon R. Britt Brandon.Britt@us.af.mil Des Moines 5152618990
IOWA MSgt Jacob D. Parsons jacob.parsons@us.af.mil Des Moines 515-261-8535
IOWA MSgt Jerry J. Anderson jerry.anderson.5@us.af.mil Sioux City 7122330535
KANSAS MSgt Michael A. Cacho Michael.Cacho.1@us.af.mil Wichita 316-390-0561
KANSAS MSgt Jessica R. Sills jessica.sills@us.af.mil Wichita 316-759-7416
KANSAS MSgt Teresa M. Arzate teresa.arzate.1@us.af.mil Wichita 316-640-6090
KANSAS MSgt Patrick J. Heptinstall patrick.heptinstall.1@us.af.mil Topeka 785-861-4296
KANSAS MSgt Ryan M. Johnston ryan.johnston.15@us.af.mil Topeka 861-4290
KENTUCKY MSgt Lawrence H. Wigginton lawrence.h.wigginton.mil@mail.mil Louisville 502 413-4604
KENTUCKY MSgt Alicia R. Williams alicia.williams.5@us.af.mil Louisville 502-413-4222
LOUISIANA MSgt Calvin C. Galloway calvin.galloway.2@us.af.mil Gretna 985-222-5597
LOUISIANA SSgt Elexius K. Green Elexius.Green@us.af.mil Gretna 5046356460
LOUISIANA MSgt James M. Kuntzsch james.kuntzsch.2@us.af.mil Gretna 504-391-8336
LOUISIANA MSgt Christopher M. Barraco christopher.barraco@us.af.mil Gretna 504-875-7423
LOUISIANA SMSgt Corey S. Gardner corey.gardner.2@us.af.mil 504-278-8220
MAINE MSgt Brittnie D. McHugh brittnie.mchugh@us.af.mil Bangor 207-404-7227
MAINE TSgt Leah Mariel R. Behrman leah_mariel.behrman@us.af.mil Bangor 2077567911
MAINE MSgt Dillon R. Clair dillon.clair@us.af.mil Bangor 207-404-7391
MARYLAND TSgt Rosario A. Purpora rosario.purpora@us.af.mil Baltimore (410) 918-6478
MARYLAND MSgt Jessica L. Hiett jessica.hiett@us.af.mil Baltimore 410-918-6473
MASSACHUSETTS MSgt Kevin T. Obrien kevin.obrien.31@us.af.mil Buzzards Bay 508-737-2703
MASSACHUSETTS MSgt Tabitha M. Gendreau tabitha.gendreau.1@us.af.mil Buzzards Bay 508-737-4210
MASSACHUSETTS MSgt Glendaennis Schuster glendaennis.schuster@us.af.mil Westfield 4132370427
MASSACHUSETTS MSgt Bento Fernandes bento.fernandes@us.af.mil Westfield 413-636-2291
MICHIGAN MSgt Jena C. Schray jena.schray@us.af.mil Battle Creek 269-969-3205
MICHIGAN MSgt Cameron C. McArthur cameron.mcarthur.3@us.af.mil Battle Creek 580-3415
MICHIGAN MSgt Roy Joseph roy.joseph@us.af.mil Selfridge A N G B(340) 713-8464
MICHIGAN MSgt Brandon A. Hamm brandon.hamm.3@us.af.mil Selfridge A N G B586-239-2487
MICHIGAN MSgt Chandra A. Corrado chandra.corrado@us.af.mil Selfridge A N G B586-239-4031
MICHIGAN SSgt Shevana A. Jones shevana.jones@us.af.mil Selfridge A N G B340-277-8026
MINNESOTA MSgt Nicole J. Heussner nicole.heussner@us.af.mil Saint Paul 612-713-2033
MINNESOTA MSgt Jeffrey M. Sprick jeffrey.sprick.2@us.af.mil Saint Paul 612-713-2032



MINNESOTA MSgt Kristianna K. Aamodt kristianna.konietzko@us.af.mil Duluth 218-788-7423
MINNESOTA TSgt Christopher J. Armstrong christopher.armstrong.5@us.af.mil Duluth 218-788-7307
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Loretta T. Nolan loretta.nolan.1@us.af.mil Jackson 228-523-7376
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Casey F. Bonner casey.bonner.1@us.af.mil Jackson 601-405-8590
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Hartley C. Welker hartley.welker@us.af.mil Jackson 601-405-8464
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Kim L. McCoy kim.mccoy@us.af.mil Jackson 228-214-6205
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Chase D. Slaughter chase.slaughter.1@us.af.mil Meridian 601-484-9787
MISSISSIPPI MSgt Jake A. Hoover jake.hoover@us.af.mil Meridian 6014849569
MISSOURI MSgt Kirsten L. Lovins kirsten.lovins@us.af.mil Whiteman AFB 660-687-4719
MISSOURI MSgt Cody R. Cox Cody.Cox.14@us.af.mil Whiteman AFB 660-687-7420
MISSOURI MSgt Krystalyn H. Coy krystalyn.coy@us.af.mil Saint Joseph 816-236-3475
MISSOURI MSgt Jason D. Jones jason.jones.24@us.af.mil Saint Joseph 816-236-3339
MONTANA MSgt Joshua B. Allestad joshua.allestad@us.af.mil Great Falls 406-799-5905
MONTANA MSgt Nikolas A. Asmussen nikolas.asmussen@us.af.mil Great Falls 406-791-0287
NEBRASKA MSgt Alissa D. Lynn Alissa.Lynn@US.AF.Mil Lincoln 402-309-1172
NEBRASKA MSgt Alissa D. Lynn Alissa.Lynn@US.AF.Mil Lincoln 402-309-1172
NEBRASKA MSgt Joshua D. Peavy joshua.peavy.4@us.af.mil Lincoln 402-309-1173
NEVADA TSgt Chelsea M. Canaday chelsea.canaday@us.af.mil Reno 775-788-4541
NEVADA TSgt Devan J. Hedgcorth devan.hedgcorth@us.af.mil Reno 775-788-4546
NEW HAMPSHIRE MSgt Taylor M. Vondrasek taylor.vondrasek.2@us.af.mil Newington 603-430-3137
NEW HAMPSHIRE MSgt Nikki-Anne M. Nearis nikkianne.nearis@us.af.mil Newington 603-828-6765
NEW JERSEY MSgt Jazlyn L. Johnson jazlyn.johnson@us.af.mil Mcguire AFB 609-754-2868
NEW JERSEY TSgt Patrick J. Pagnotta patrick.pagnotta.1@us.af.mil Mcguire AFB 609-462-0499
NEW JERSEY MSgt Christina Alvarez christina.alvarez.2@us.af.mil Egg Harbor Tow 609-761-6262
NEW JERSEY MSgt David Diaz david.diaz.4@us.af.mil Egg Harbor Tow 6095130220
NEW MEXICO MSgt Joseph G. Baldonado joseph.baldonado@us.af.mil Kirtland AFB 505-699-3134
NEW MEXICO MSgt Juan J. Ayala Juan.Ayala.10@us.af.mil Kirtland AFB 505-401-1689
NEW YORK TSgt Taylor M. Ogden taylor.ogden@us.af.mil Newburgh 845-563-2193
NEW YORK TSgt Grant W. Drumgold grant.drumgold.1@us.af.mil Newburgh 845-554-8512
NEW YORK TSgt Christopher F. Gee christopher.gee.2@us.af.mil Westhampton Be631-723-7197
NEW YORK TSgt Diana G. Gocool diana.gocool@us.af.mil Westhampton Be631-723-7454
NEW YORK MSgt Ricky J. Best ricky.best@us.af.mil Niagara Falls 315-952-4491
NEW YORK MSgt Nicholas S. Dodge nicholas.dodge.1@us.af.mil Niagara Falls 716-236-2423
NEW YORK MSgt Patrick M. Paolini patrick.paolini@us.af.mil Niagara Falls 716-236-3067
NEW YORK TSgt Emily T. Lewis emily.lewis.6@us.af.mil Scotia 518-344-2315



NEW YORK TSgt Timothy I. Moore TIMOTHY.MOORE.83@US.AF.MIL Syracuse 315 233 2159
NEW YORK SMSgt Bradley S. Addison bradley.addison@us.af.mil Syracuse 315-233-2499
NORTH CAROLINA MSgt Lonnie J. Brooks lonnie.brooks.4@us.af.mil Charlotte 704-391-4404
NORTH CAROLINA MSgt Devan M. Abram devan.abram@us.af.mil Charlotte 704-506-8225
NORTH CAROLINA MSgt Francis J. Strother francis.strother@us.af.mil Charlotte 704-391-4204
NORTH DAKOTA MSgt Keith H. Hess keith.hess.2@us.af.mil Fargo 701-318-6195
NORTH DAKOTA MSgt Neil C. Nelson neil.nelson.1@us.af.mil Fargo 701-451-2248
NORTH DAKOTA MSgt Matthew L. Fraase matthew.fraase@us.af.mil Fargo 701-451-2237
OHIO MSgt Todd J. Parkison todd.parkison.1@us.af.mil Columbus 614-492-3127
OHIO MSgt Jonathan M. Walker jonathan.walker.6@us.af.mil Columbus 614-492-3563
OHIO MSgt Andrea M. White andrea.white.6@us.af.mil Columbus 740-450-4739
OHIO MSgt Kasee L. Robbins kasee.robbins.1@us.af.mil Springfield 937-327-2290
OHIO MSgt Lincoln Clark lincoln.clark@us.af.mil Springfield 937-327-2399
OHIO MSgt Teresa C. Schmidt teresa.schmidt@us.af.mil Springfield 513-936-2982
OHIO MSgt Matthew R. Gainer matthew.gainer.1@us.af.mil Mansfield 419-967-3000
OHIO MSgt Thomas E. Bonte thomas.bonte@us.af.mil Mansfield 4195206207
OHIO MSgt Efrem Swoope efrem.swoope.1@us.af.mil Mansfield 419-520-6306
OHIO SSgt Alexis R. Miller alexis.miller.7@us.af.mil Mansfield 419-346-4883
OHIO MSgt Charles D. Harris charles.harris.12@us.af.mil Swanton 419-868-4070
OHIO MSgt Lee R. Davis lee.davis.15@us.af.mil Swanton 419-868-4268
OKLAHOMA MSgt Keena D. Johnson keena.johnson.1@us.af.mil Oklahoma City 686-5328
OKLAHOMA MSgt Kasey M. Phipps kasey.phipps@us.af.mil Oklahoma City (405) 686-5922
OKLAHOMA TSgt Nicholas K. Lasher nicholas.lasher@us.af.mil Tulsa 918-760-4568
OKLAHOMA MSgt Brittany N. Erler brittany.erler@us.af.mil Tulsa 918-833-7729
OREGON MSgt Zachary W. Scribner ZACHARY.SCRIBNER@US.AF.MIL Portland 971-404-9987
OREGON MSgt David F. Jacobo David.Jacobo@us.af.mil Portland 503-335-4061
OREGON MSgt Jesse J. Olhiser jesse.olhiser@us.af.mil Klamath Falls 541-885-6197
OREGON MSgt Rafe K. Pierce rafe.pierce@us.af.mil Klamath Falls 541-885-6599
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Micah V. Cascone micah.cascone.1@us.af.mil Horsham 215-323-7400
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Alexis Galatis alexis.galatis.1@us.af.mil Horsham 215-323-7414
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Jose A. Moran jose.moran.2@us.af.mil Coraopolis 412-491-9883
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Alex J. Wagner alex.wagner.3@us.af.mil Coraopolis 412-776-7636
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Benjamin E. Price benjamin.price.2@us.af.mil Coraopolis 412-776-7471
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Nicholas P. Carlson nicholas.carlson.4@us.af.mil Middletown 717-948-2254
PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Justin G. Mulholland justin.mulholland.1@us.af.mil Middletown 717-948-2255



PENNSYLVANIA MSgt Annie J. Link annie.link@us.af.mil Middletown 717-948-2505
PUERTO RICO MSgt Alberto J. Cortes Javariz alberto.cortes_javariz.2@us.af.mil Carolina (787) 890-8709
PUERTO RICO MSgt Kaity Hernandez kaity.hernandez@us.af.mil Carolina 787-792-7002
PUERTO RICO MSgt Luis A. Hernandez luis.hernandez.3@us.af.mil Carolina (787) 253-7551
RHODE ISLAND MSgt Robert A. Rossi robert.rossi.3@us.af.mil Cranston 401-639-2566
RHODE ISLAND MSgt Jorge L. Febus jorge.febus@us.af.mil Cranston 401-639-2564
SOUTH CAROLINA MSgt Thomas J. Edmunds thomas.edmunds@us.af.mil Eastover 803-391-6348
SOUTH CAROLINA MSgt Justin M. Cayton JUSTIN.CAYTON.1@US.AF.MIL Eastover 803-394-0324
SOUTH DAKOTA MSgt David T. Carlson david.carlson.32@us.af.mil Sioux Falls 605-988-5705
SOUTH DAKOTA MSgt Bo B. Ellefson bo.ellefson.1@us.af.mil Sioux Falls 605-988-5463
TENNESSEE MSgt Joseph N. Austin joseph.austin.4@us.af.mil Nashville 615-660-8060
TENNESSEE TSgt Theresa Ulloa-Smotherman theresa.ulloa_smotherman.1@us.af.mil Nashville 615-660-8059
TENNESSEE MSgt Thomas A. Slagle thomas.slagle@us.af.mil Louisville 865-203-9170
TENNESSEE MSgt Britni L. Riffle britni.riffle@us.af.mil Louisville 8653363260
TENNESSEE MSgt Antonio S. Smith antonio.smith.13@us.af.mil Memphis 901-208-5224
TENNESSEE MSgt Roderick D. Davis RODERICK.DAVIS.3@US.AF.MIL Memphis 901-291-7465
TEXAS MSgt Israel J. Rosario israel.rosario@us.af.mil Fort Worth 972-793-2748
TEXAS TSgt Dan M. Ledesma dan.ledesma.3@us.af.mil Fort Worth 817-852-3227
TEXAS MSgt Amanda M. White amanda.white.24@us.af.mil Fort Worth 817-852-3230
TEXAS MSgt Christina A. Morrison christina.morrison@us.af.mil Houston 832-632-1387
TEXAS TSgt Maurice L. Harrison MAURICE.HARRISON@US.AF.MIL Houston 281-709-5181
TEXAS MSgt Karmichael D. Hankins Karmichael.Hankins.1@us.af.mil Lackland AFB 210-925-6016
TEXAS MSgt David M. Hermosillo david.hermosillo.2@us.af.mil Lackland AFB 915-744-8138
TEXAS MSgt Felix H. Vara felix.vara.1@us.af.mil Lackland AFB 210-925-3899
TEXAS MSgt John M. Guidry john.guidry.1@us.af.mil 512-423-9869
UTAH MSgt Johnson S. Xaysana johnson.xaysana.2@us.af.mil Salt Lake City 801-245-2441
UTAH MSgt Jesse W. Hegeman jesse.hegeman.1@us.af.mil Salt Lake City 801-245-2247
VERMONT MSgt Renick L. Darnell-Martin renick.darnellmartin@us.af.mil South Burlington 802-3917003
VERMONT MSgt Nicola M. Hynek nicola.hynek@us.af.mil South Burlington 802-660-5211
VIRGINIA MSgt Cara A. Gracia cara.gracia@us.af.mil Langley AFB 757-764-5568
VIRGINIA MSgt Michael I. Boseman michael.boseman.4@us.af.mil Langley AFB 8045433903
WASHINGTON MSgt Kailie M. Davis kailie.davis.1@us.af.mil Fairchild AFB 509-247-7052
WASHINGTON MSgt Brittany N. Corr brittany.corr@us.af.mil Fairchild AFB 253-363-2066
WASHINGTON MSgt Roman D. Watson roman.watson.2@us.af.mil Camp Murray 253-304-6409
WASHINGTON MSgt Jonathan S. Rivera jonathan.rivera.7@us.af.mil Camp Murray 253-512-3305



WASHINGTON MSgt Jalisha M. Wyman-Storment jalisha.wyman@us.af.mil Camp Murray 253-507-4443
WEST VIRGINIA MSgt Casey L. Reed casey.reed.7@us.af.mil Charleston 3043416234
WEST VIRGINIA MSgt Jeremy S. Grove jeremy.grove.1@us.af.mil Martinsburg 304-616-5386
WEST VIRGINIA MSgt Victoria D. Shrieves victoria.shrieves@us.af.mil Martinsburg 304-616-5312
WISCONSIN MSgt Amanda M. Kapugi amanda.kapugi@us.af.mil Madison 608-245-4579
WISCONSIN TSgt Cody L. Black cody.black.4@us.af.mil Madison 608-245-4411
WISCONSIN MSgt Joline M. Powell JOLINE.POWELL@US.AF.MIL Madison 608-427-1448
WISCONSIN MSgt Ryan E. Russell ryan.russell.6@us.af.mil Milwaukee 414-944-8572
WISCONSIN MSgt Rachelle S. Chudada rachelle.chudada@us.af.mil Milwaukee 414-944-8570
WYOMING MSgt Michael D. Palmer michael.palmer.10@us.af.mil Cheyenne 307-772-6237
WYOMING MSgt Mark S. Brinkman mark.brinkman.4@us.af.mil Cheyenne 307-772-6333
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